
1 6 Willis Lindo Angela 6 5 10 21 1.20
2 10 Ramírez Paola 3 1 3 7 0.60
3 16 Hines Cuza Mijal 2 3 12 17 0.40
3 9 Willis Lindo Verania 2 4 4 10 0.40
3 5 Cope Charles Karen 2 6 1 9 0.40
- 1 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn - - - -
- 2 Fernández Catalina - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Corrales Kiara - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Avila Irene - - - -
- 15 Araya Marcela - - - -
- 8 Chaves Gonzalez Susana - 1 5 6
- 7 Quesada Mariela - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 22 35 72 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Willis Lindo Verania 23 3 20 46 50.00
2 10 Ramírez Paola 10 4 16 30 33.33
3 5 Cope Charles Karen 10 7 20 37 27.03
- 6 Willis Lindo Angela 8 - 8 16
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal 4 3 7 14
- 8 Chaves Gonzalez Susana 1 - 2 3
- 7 Quesada Mariela - - 1 1
- 1 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn - - - -
- 2 Fernández Catalina - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Corrales Kiara - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Avila Irene - - - -
- 15 Araya Marcela - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 17 74 147 38.10


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
TRI 2

3 25

22

24

26

19

25

26

24

15

12

109

109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:25 0:30 0:17 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1,5007/15/2012

Cd. Juarez, Mexico

Gimnasio UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 18:21  End: 20:39  Total: 2:18
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1 5 Cope Charles Karen 11 10 17 38 2.20
2 15 Araya Marcela 6 13 13 32 1.20
3 10 Ramírez Paola 3 6 11 20 0.60
4 9 Willis Lindo Verania 2 8 11 21 0.40
- 1 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn - - - -
- 2 Fernández Catalina - - - -
- 7 Quesada Mariela - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Corrales Kiara - - - -
- 8 Chaves Gonzalez Susana - 7 31 38
- 14 Fonseca Avila Irene - 2 3 5
- 6 Willis Lindo Angela - 1 1 2
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 50 89 161 4.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 37 1 38

1 6 Willis Lindo Angela 1 2 8 11 0.20
1 9 Willis Lindo Verania 1 4 16 21 0.20
- 1 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn - - 3 3
- 2 Fernández Catalina - - - -
- 7 Quesada Mariela - - - -
- 8 Chaves Gonzalez Susana - - 13 13
- 10 Ramírez Paola - - 14 14
- 12 Jimenez Corrales Kiara - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Avila Irene - - 4 4
- 15 Araya Marcela - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal - 3 23 26
- 5 Cope Charles Karen - 2 14 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 11 95 108 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
TRI 2

3 25

22

24

26

19

25

26

24

15

12

109

109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:25 0:30 0:17 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1,5007/15/2012

Cd. Juarez, Mexico

Gimnasio UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 18:21  End: 20:39  Total: 2:18
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1 5 Cope Charles Karen 10 2 23 35 22.86
2 15 Araya Marcela 6 - 21 27 22.22
3 9 Willis Lindo Verania 6 1 25 32 15.63
- 7 Quesada Mariela - - 1 1
- 1 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn - - - -
- 2 Fernández Catalina - - - -
- 6 Willis Lindo Angela - - - -
- 8 Chaves Gonzalez Susana - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Corrales Kiara - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Avila Irene - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal - - - -
- 10 Ramírez Paola - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 4 71 97 18.56


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 8 Chaves Gonzalez Susana 8 1 82 91 1.60
- 1 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn - - - -
- 2 Fernández Catalina - - - -
- 5 Cope Charles Karen - - - -
- 6 Willis Lindo Angela - - 3 3
- 7 Quesada Mariela - - - -
- 10 Ramírez Paola - - - -
- 12 Jimenez Corrales Kiara - - - -
- 15 Araya Marcela - - - -
- 16 Hines Cuza Mijal - - 2 2
- 14 Fonseca Avila Irene - 1 7 8
- 9 Willis Lindo Verania - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 3 95 106 1.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
TRI 2

3 25

22

24

26

19

25

26

24

15

12

109

109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:25 0:30 0:17 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1,5007/15/2012

Cd. Juarez, Mexico

Gimnasio UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 18:21  End: 20:39  Total: 2:18
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1 6 Jack Sinead 4 2 17 23 0.80
2 9 Grant Rheeza 1 1 7 9 0.20
2 2 Ross Jalicia 1 1 2 4 0.20
2 12 Forde Renele 1 1 1 3 0.20
2 16 Esdelle Krystle 1 3 4 8 0.20
2 3 Thompson Channon 1 6 7 14 0.20
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - - 1 1
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae - - - -
- 14 Mitchell Delana - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail - - - -
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 15 39 63 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 16 Esdelle Krystle 21 3 17 41 51.22
2 3 Thompson Channon 10 7 5 22 45.45
3 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne 29 9 28 66 43.94
- 9 Grant Rheeza 5 1 3 9
- 6 Jack Sinead 2 1 3 6
- 2 Ross Jalicia - - 1 1
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - - - -
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae - - - -
- 12 Forde Renele - - - -
- 14 Mitchell Delana - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 67 21 57 145 46.21


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

CRC
TRI 2

3 25

22

24

26

19

25

26

24

15

12

109

109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:25 0:30 0:17 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1,5007/15/2012

Cd. Juarez, Mexico

Gimnasio UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 18:21  End: 20:39  Total: 2:18
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1 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae 6 11 18 35 1.20
2 3 Thompson Channon 3 2 13 18 0.60
3 16 Esdelle Krystle 2 8 25 35 0.40
3 9 Grant Rheeza 2 7 14 23 0.40
5 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne 1 11 25 37 0.20
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - - 2 2
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - - - -
- 14 Mitchell Delana - - - -
- 12 Forde Renele - 2 7 9
- 2 Ross Jalicia - 2 5 7
- 6 Jack Sinead - 2 5 7
- 17 Gloud Abigail - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 46 115 175 2.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 2 30

1 3 Thompson Channon 3 3 7 13 0.60
2 12 Forde Renele 1 1 12 14 0.20
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - - 1 1
- 2 Ross Jalicia - - 10 10
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail - - 4 4
- 16 Esdelle Krystle - 1 17 18
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne - 1 16 17
- 6 Jack Sinead - 2 13 15
- 9 Grant Rheeza - 4 13 17
- 14 Mitchell Delana - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 13 93 110 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

CRC
TRI 2

3 25

22

24

26

19

25

26

24

15

12

109

109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:25 0:30 0:17 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1,5007/15/2012

Cd. Juarez, Mexico

Gimnasio UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 18:21  End: 20:39  Total: 2:18
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1 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae 4 - 22 26 15.38
2 9 Grant Rheeza 5 1 36 42 9.52
- 3 Thompson Channon 4 - 18 22
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne 1 - 2 3
- 14 Mitchell Delana - - 3 3
- 6 Jack Sinead - - 1 1
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - - - -
- 2 Ross Jalicia - - - -
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - - - -
- 12 Forde Renele - - - -
- 16 Esdelle Krystle - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 1 82 97 13.40


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Forde Renele 1 5 31 37 0.20
1 3 Thompson Channon 1 1 5 7 0.20
- 1 Kinsale Andrea - - 1 1
- 6 Jack Sinead - - 5 5
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - - - -
- 9 Grant Rheeza - - - -
- 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae - - 1 1
- 14 Mitchell Delana - - - -
- 17 Gloud Abigail - - - -
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne - 2 32 34
- 16 Esdelle Krystle - 3 45 48
- 2 Ross Jalicia - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 12 124 138 0.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago

CRC
TRI 2

3 25

22

24

26

19

25

26

24

15

12

109

109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:25 0:30 0:17 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 1,5007/15/2012

Cd. Juarez, Mexico

Gimnasio UACJ

Match duration:  Start: 18:21  End: 20:39  Total: 2:18
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